PRIJE PODNE
PONEDJELJAK , 20. 9. 2021.
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.a
	
	M
	G
	TZK
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	5.b
	
	VJ
	NJ
	M
	TZK
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	6.a
	
	NJ
	TZK
	EJ
	HJ
	M
	M
	-

	6.b
	
	M
	M
	SRO
	HJ
	EJ
	TZK
	-

	7.a
	
	HJ
	HJ
	VJ
	INF
	INF
	EJ
	TZK

	7.b
	
	INF
	INF
	M
	G
	G
	K
	K

	8.
	
	TZK
	VJ
	HJ
	K
	K
	P
	P



UTORAK , 21. 9. 2021.
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.a
	
	M
	M
	HJ
	NJ
	INF
	INF
	-

	5.b
	
	PR
	INF
	INF
	M
	M
	VJ
	-

	6.a
	
	HJ
	HJ
	EJ
	M
	VJ
	PR
	-

	6.b
	
	EJ
	PR
	M
	VJ
	P
	P
	-

	7.a
	
	M
	M
	TZK
	P
	B
	EJ
	-

	7.b
	
	VJ
	TZK
	B
	EJ
	HJ
	M
	-

	8.
	
	TZK
	EJ
	VJ
	HJ
	M
	NJ
	-



SRIJEDA , 22. 9. 2021.
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.a
	
	PR
	TZK
	VJ
	VJ
	EJ
	SRO
	-

	5.b
	
	TZK
	SRO
	HJ
	HJ
	EJ
	EJ
	-

	6.a
	
	INF
	INF
	SRO
	NJ
	TZK
	VJ
	-

	6.b
	
	NJ
	HJ
	INF
	INF
	VJ
	TZK
	-

	7.a
	
	G
	G
	M
	B
	NJ
	HJ
	HJ

	7.b
	
	HJ
	HJ
	B
	TZK
	M
	NJ
	EJ

	8.
	
	M
	M
	G
	G
	B
	E
	SRO



ČETVRTAK , 23. 9. 2021.
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.a
	
	LK
	LK
	HJ
	PR
	NJ
	GK
	-

	5.b
	
	G
	HJ
	LK
	LK
	GK
	-
	-

	6.a
	
	PR
	G
	G
	EJ
	LK
	LK
	-

	6.b
	
	HJ
	PR
	EJ
	G
	M
	NJ
	-

	7.a
	
	F
	F
	K
	K
	VJ
	TK
	TK

	7.b
	
	TK
	TK
	VJ
	F
	F
	M
	NJ

	8.
	
	HJ
	EJ
	B
	TK
	TK
	F
	F



PETAK , 24. 9. 2021.
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	5.a
	
	P
	P
	EJ
	M
	HJ
	-
	-

	5.b
	
	G
	NJ
	P
	P
	M
	EJ
	-

	6.a
	
	M
	GK
	HJ
	HJ
	P
	P
	-

	6.b
	
	TK
	TK
	G
	GK
	HJ
	HJ
	-

	7.a
	
	GK
	M
	NJ
	P
	EJ
	SRO
	-

	7.b
	
	SRO
	HJ
	GK
	EJ
	P
	P
	-

	8.
	
	HJ
	INF
	INF
	M
	NJ
	GK
	-



